E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 3   Web: www.rf-design-online.de
SLC4124 Standard QUAD LNB/LNA supply unit
SLC4124 Standard LNB/LNA Controller
…designed for perfect signals
The SLC4124 is a standard LNB power supply unit featuring four
internal Bias-Tees/Directional couplers with 13V, 15V, 18V and
24V with 22kHz supply for max. 4 LNB´s. The unit allows to
configure all LNB´s individually, also via Web-Interface.

LNA Power: 4 x 15V/1A each, rear side connector
DC-Monitoring; 0 – 1A with Alarm Window
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type-No. Short Description
SLC4124-4-50S 9001492 LNB Controller 1RU 19", Redundant Power supply, Local Controller and Ethernet 100MBit
Interface SNMP/http, 4 x Module LNB-Controller 50Ohm SMA(f), Low Loss directional Coupler,
RF-Power Measurement, LNB DC Power 13V, 15V, 18V, 24V, 22kHz, 10MHz Feed
SLC4124-Chassis 9001401 LNB/LNA-Controller 1RU 19" chassis, Redundant Power supply
SLC4124-RF-Module-50S 9001416 Standard LNB-Controller Module 50Ohm SMA(f)
SLC4124-LNA-Power-15 9001417 4 x LNA DC Output rear side 15V / 1A
SLC4124-LNB24V22kHz 9001478 24V and 22kHz Option